Licence type

New Vehicle

Vehicle Renewal

New Driver

New Driver 1 year licence pro rata
Driver renewal

Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata
Operator

transfer of ownership

Application to change plate details
Transfer of vehicle

Additional Chargeable

DBS

Versant Test

PH Knowledge test

HC Knowledge test

Driver Training Day (New Drivers)

Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)

Activity
Full set cost
Stripes cost
Crest costs

Current cost

New cost

£360 NR - £300 R
£360 NR - £300 R

Current cost

Current Cost

£250.00
£37.00
£250.00
£37.00
£700.00
£108.00
£29.00
£108.00

New cost
£30.00
£37.48
£95.00
£95.00
£65.00
£40.00

New Cost
£49.00
£41.00
£8.00

£252.85
£237.54
£480.11
£160.03
£467.36
£155.78
£679.15

£81.76

£44.35
£105.72

£68.61
£65.39
£45.92
£66.32
£90.00
£40.00

£31.50
£23.10
£13.50

New Fee
£253.00
£238.00
£481.00
£161.00
£468.00
£156.00
£680.00

£82.00
£45.00
£106.00

£69.00
£66.00
£46.00
£67.00
£90.00
£40.00

£32.00
£24.00
£14.00

% change
-30% -16% NR/R
-34% -21% NR/R
34%
335%
30%
322%
-3%
-24%
55%
-2%

130%
76%
-52%
-29%
38%
0%

-35%
-41%
75%



