Licence type	Current cost	New cost		New Fee	% change	
New Vehicle	£360 NR - £300 R	:	£252.85	£253.00	-30%	-16% NR/R
Vehicle Renewal	£360 NR - £300 R	:	£237.54	£238.00	-34%	-21% NR/R
New Driver	£250.00	:	£480.11	£481.00	34%	
New Driver 1 year licence pro rata	£37.00	:	£160.03	£161.00	335%	
Driver renewal	£250.00	:	£467.36	£468.00	30%	
Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata	£37.00	:	£155.78	£156.00	322%	
Operator	£700.00	:	£679.15	£680.00	-3%	
transfer of ownership	£108.00		£81.76	£82.00	-24%	
Application to change plate details	£29.00		£44.35	£45.00	55%	
Transfer of vehicle	£108.00	:	£105.72	£106.00	-2%	
	a	. .				
Additional Chargeable	Current cost	New cost				
DBS	£30.00		£68.61	£69.00	130%	
Versant Test	£37.48		£65.39	£66.00	76%	
PH Knowledge test	£95.00		£45.92	£46.00	-52%	
HC Knowledge test	£95.00		£66.32	£67.00	-29%	
Driver Training Day (New Drivers)	£65.00		£90.00	£90.00	38%	
Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)	£40.00		£40.00	£40.00	0%	
Activity	Current Cost	New Cost				
Full set cost	£49.00		£31.50	£32.00	-35%	
Stripes cost	£41.00		£23.10	£24.00	-41%	
Crest costs	£8.00		£13.50	£14.00	75%	
			_		-	